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Yanara Modroino

From: Angie Hewlett

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2020 10:59 AM

To: Wesley Maltby

Cc: Yanara Modrofio; Karla Morales-Maestre

Subject: RE: Public Record Request - 2020-156 (Cartwright)
Attachments: prr2020156.pdf

Good morning,

PRR-2020-156 is completed. Please note we do not have any plans for the home since it was built prior to our
incorporation. They will need to check with MDC microfilm department. Please see below:

786-315-2340
https://www.miamidade.gov/permits/plans/building-originals.asp

Regards,

Angie Hewlett

Plans Processing Clerk
Village of Palmetto Bay
9705 E. Hibiscus St
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157
Office: 305-259-1250
Fax: 866-927-5576

www.palmettobay-fl.gov

° Village Hall remains closed to the public
° Plans can be dropped off in the box outside between 8:30 -2:30
o For inspections call 305-259-1253 or e-mail at inspections@palmettobay-fl.gov

. Please continue to check our website for updates at https://www.palmettobay-fl.gov/CivicAlerts.aspx?AID=2063

From: Wesley Maltby <wmaltby@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 2:43 PM

To: Angie Hewlett <ahewlett@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Cc: Yanara Modrofio <ymodrono@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Karla Morales-Maestre <kmorales@palmettobay-fl.gov>
Subject: FW: Public Record Request - 2020-156 (Cartwright)

Angie please, asking for plans for a 1969 home and I find no permit history in Eden that would have included plans.

Wesley C. Maltby
Building Official

Village of Palmetto Bay
9705 East Hibiscus Street
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157
305-259-1250



wmaltby@palmettobay-fl.gov

From: Melissa Dodge <mdodge @palmettobay-fl.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, June 10, 2020 1:33 PM

To: Yanara Modrofio <ymodrono@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Olga Cadaval <ocadaval@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Cc: Missy Arocha <marocha@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Greg Truitt <gtruitt@palmettobay-fl.gov>; John Dellagloria
<jdellagloria@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Wesley Maltby <wmaltby@palmettobay-fl.gov>

Subject: Public Record Request - 2020-156 (Cartwright)

Good Afternoon,

Attached is Public Record Request No. 2020-156 received from Mr. Brent Cartwright. Please forward to the
appropriate department.

Sincerely,

Melissa Dodge

Administrative Assistant/Passport Acceptance Agent
Office of the Village Clerk

Village of Palmetto Bay

9705 East Hibiscus Street

Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

Ph: 305-259-1234

Fax: 305-259-1290

PLEASE NOTE: Florida has very broad public records laws. Most written communications to or from local
officials regarding official business are public records available to the public and media upon request. Your e-
mail communications may therefore be subject to public disclosure.

From: noreply@civicplus.com <noreply@civicplus.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 9, 2020 4:04 PM

To: Missy Arocha <marocha@palmettobay-fl.gov>; Melissa Dodge <mdodge @palmettobay-fl.gov>
Subject: Online Form Submittal: Public Records Requests

CAUTION: EXTERNAL SENDER -- Please avoid opening any unexpected attachments or clicking any strange links.

Public Records Requests

PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST  Public Records Policy

FORM

Date 7 6/6/2020

Name Brent Cartwright
Company Field not completed.



Phone Number
Email Address

Address

Preferred Delivery Method

Are you a member of the
media?

Public Record Request(s):

Thank You

954-816-4110

BrentCartwright. BC@gmail.com

2136 IMPERIAL POINT DRIVE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL
33308

Electronic (via email- email address required)

No

| am requesting copies of any existing drawings for the property
at address: 14621 SW 82nd Ave Palmetto Bay, FL 33158
Please let me know if there is any other information needed to
complete this request.

Folio: 33-5022-038-0010
Sub-Division:
MANGOWOOD PINES
Property Address

14621 SW 82 AVE

Please note that there may be a fee associated with your request depending on the
extent of the information being requested. If so, the Office of the Village Clerk will
contact you about any associated fees. If you have any further questions, please
email Village Clerk Arocha at marocha@palmettobay-fl.gov
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